Nayagram P.R.M. govt. College
Holiday list - 2025

HOLIDAYS DATE DAY NO. OF DAYS
English New Year’s Day 01.01.2025 Wednesday 01
Swamiji’s Birthday 12.01.2025 Sunday 00
PoushParban and 14.01.2025 Tuesday 02
MakarSamkranti & &
15.01.2025 Wednesday
Netaji’s Birthday 23.01.2025 Thursday
Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday
Saraswati Puja 02.02.2025 Sunday
Day after Saraswati Puja 03.02.2025 Monday
Shab-e-Barat 14.02.2025 Friday
Viswa Matri Bhasha Divas 21.02.2025 Friday
Shivaratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday
Chanchar, Dolyatra& Holi & Day 13.03.2025 Thursday
after Dolyatra to &Saturday
15.03.2025
Birthday of Shri Shri Harichand 27.03.2025 Thursday, @@
Thakur g
Eid-ul-fitre 31.03.2025 & Monday
01.04.2025
Basanti Puja 03.04.2025 Thurs
Ramnavami 06.04.2025 Sunday
Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.2025 Thursday
Charak & Chaitra Sankranti 12.04.2025 aturday
&
13.04.2025
Birthday of Dr. B.R.Ambedkar 14.04.202 Mon:
Bengali New Year’s Day 15.04.2025 esday
Good Friday 18.04.2025 iday
May Day 2025 Thursday
| Rabindrajayanti 025 Friday
Smnmer Recess (including Buddha 0.05.2025--- Q Saturday ---Monday
Purnima, Eid-ud-Joha, Birthday of
Raghunath Murmu)
~ Rathayatra 27. 25 Friday
Muha 27.06. Friday
Hool Divas 3*2025 Monday
" Rakhi Purnima 09.08.2025 Saturday
denc@Day & Janma 15.08.2025 Friday
05.09.2025 Friday
. 17.09.2025 Wednesday
4 N To be notified later
i L_ Monday
i Thursday
B Sunday
Monday ----Saturday
Wednesday

| Thursday ---Wednesday




